
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

21 

90 

38 

7 

24 

22A 

53 

22 

85 

99 

6 

Name 

Marc Sharinn 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

John Branscombe 

Karman Cusack 

Bruce Raymond 

Steven Davison 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Alan Davison 

Michael Kern 

Stephen Papalas 

Frank Cioppettini 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT3 

10GT2 

10SC2 

10GT4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

6 

Best Tm 

2:09.819 

2:10.907 

2:10.412 

2:11.962 

2:16.011 

2:18.619 

2:17.293 

2:22.323 

2:29.654 

2:30.828 

2:10.586 

Year 

2015 

1990 

2000 

1990 

1985 

2008 

2013 

2000 

1994 

1993 

1998 

Make/Model 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Pontiac Firebird 

Aston Martin N24 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Panoz GTS 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Engine 

358cid 

358cid 

355cid 

358cid 

350cid 

4700cc 

427cid 

350cid 

358cid 

358cid 

Hometown 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Brewerton NY 

Nottinghan NH 

Conifer CO 

Plainfield IN 

Arlington VA 

Chester SC 

Springdale AR 

Longwood FL 

Rockwood MI 

Far Hills NJ 
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Margin of Victory 

4.400 

Avg. Speed 

101.866 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.819 

Best Speed 

103.714 

Best Lap by 

21 - Marc Sharinn 

Sebring Vintage Classic 

Group 10 

Group 10 Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:39:11 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/1/2020 02:35 PM 


